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Your Cmnty Bk               New Albany         95.0 0.402 1 275,884         1,497        $500M-$1B 70.0 28,432         817                 0
Jackson County Bk           Seymour            90.0 0.245 1 86,632           1,018        $100M-500M 90.0 26,550         732                 0
Lincoln Bank                Plainfield         87.5 0.172 0.795 151,023         1,080        $500M-$1B 90.0 25,370         649                 0.001
Mutual Federal Savings Bank Muncie             85.0 0.111 0.873 108,516         906           $500M-$1B 97.5 47,719         676                 0
City Savings Bank           Michigan City      85.0 0.241 0.981 33,946           294           $100M-500M 87.5 6,253           171                 0
Americantrust Federal Saving Peru               82.5 0.229 0.986 28,100           186           $100M-500M 80.0 3,367           97                   0
Friendship St Bk            Friendship         80.0 0.222 1 44,477           680           $100M-500M 97.5 44,477         680                 0.009
First Harrison Bank         Corydon            80.0 0.126 0.76 56,223           826           $100M-500M 92.5 14,967         612                 0.001
Salin B&TC                  Indianapolis       80.0 0.264 0.636 231,860         1,619        $500M-$1B 72.5 34,553         887                 0
First NB of Valparaiso      Valparaiso         80.0 0.148 1 91,310           829           $500M-$1B 60.0 13,552         549                 0
Shelby County Bank          Shelbyville        80.0 0.25 0.831 32,724           240           $100M-500M 77.5 4,046           118                 0
Irwin Union Bank  F.S.B.    Columbus           80.0 0.175 0.593 89,976           502           $500M-$1B 72.5 6,716           182                 0
First St Bk Middlebury      Middlebury         77.5 0.282 0.78 95,100           1,053        $100M-500M 75.0 17,252         698                 0.003
MFB Financial (The Savings B Mishawaka          77.5 0.155 0.627 78,642           587           $500M-$1B 75.0 7,675           274                 0.003
Peoples St Bk               Ellettsville       77.5 0.239 1 45,822           442           $100M-500M 60.0 7,359           297                 0.002
River Valley Financial Bank Madison            77.5 0.15 0.534 49,144           506           $100M-500M 82.5 9,373           350                 0
United Community Bank       Lawrenceburg      77.5 0.171 0.901 60,941           132           $100M-500M 50.0 1,427           31                   0
Lafayette Savings Bank  F.S. Lafayette          77.5 0.158 0.589 58,330           445           $100M-500M 77.5 7,074           236                 0
United CMRC Bk              Bloomington        75.0 0.326 0.898 46,864           445           $100M-500M 60.0 6,982           272                 0.005
Marklebank                  Markle             75.0 0.234 0.828 66,468           934           $100M-500M 87.5 22,886         788                 0.003
Farmers St Bk               Lagrange           75.0 0.188 0.902 82,238           1,073        $100M-500M 87.5 24,071         835                 0.002
Farmers St Bk               Mentone            75.0 0.263 1 27,757           339           $100M-500M 57.5 5,363           214                 0.002
Alliance Bk                 Francesville       75.0 0.269 0.832 56,069           782           $100M-500M 80.0 16,146         599                 0.002
New Washington St Bk        New Washington  75.0 0.242 0.88 52,269           665           $100M-500M 77.5 12,114         493                 0
Grabill Bk                  Grabill            75.0 0.282 0.607 155,937         1,117        $500M-$1B 60.0 17,978         606                 0
Bippus St Bk                Huntington         75.0 0.347 1 35,822           394           $100M-500M 67.5 6,673           246                 0
Community First Bk Howard Ct Kokomo             75.0 0.416 0.926 42,360           379           $100M-500M 62.5 6,891           214                 0
Security Federal Savings Ban Logansport         75.0 0.113 1 17,542           165           $100M-500M 95.0 17,542         165                 0
Bedford FSB                 Bedford            75.0 0.155 0.988 16,199           141           $100M-500M 85.0 4,443           100                 0
First Federal Savings Bank O Wabash             75.0 0.137 0.74 38,203           478           $100M-500M 90.0 10,787         371                 0
National Bk Indianapolis    Indianapolis       72.5 0.224 0.505 212,203         1,120        $500M-$1B 55.0 24,580         483                 0.003
Farmers Bk Frankfort In     Frankfort          72.5 0.211 0.691 81,394           900           $100M-500M 80.0 19,957         645                 0
Decatur B&TC Na             Decatur            72.5 0.3 0.875 44,302           417           $100M-500M 62.5 7,825           286                 0
Mainsource Bk               Greensburg         72.5 0.14 0.673 203,396         2,476        $1B-$10B  75.0 48,959         1,789              0
North Salem St Bk           North Salem        72.5 0.295 0.902 37,537           558           $100M-500M 82.5 10,977         416                 0
Tower B&TC                  Fort Wayne         72.5 0.247 0.538 150,073         1,092        $500M-$1B 60.0 20,262         553                 0
Elkhart Cmnty Bk            Elkhart            72.5 0.503 0.94 41,257           323           <$100M    55.0 5,707           160                 0
First Federal Savings Bank  Huntington         72.5 0.138 0.65 32,349           236           $100M-500M 75.0 3,924           127                 0
Mainsource Bank - Hobart    Hobart             72.5 0.116 0.747 27,980           244           $100M-500M 82.5 6,024           167                 0
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First Fncl Bk Na            Terre Haute        70.0 0.15 0.579 314,299         6,448        $1B-$10B  82.5 94,190         5,343              0.007
Heartland Cmnty Bk          Franklin           70.0 0.249 0.837 49,922           488           $100M-500M 47.5 6,278           293                 0.006
St Joseph Cap Bk            Mishawaka          70.0 0.228 0.572 111,221         642           $100M-500M 40.0 10,779         232                 0.002
Community First Bk          Corydon            70.0 0.189 0.863 48,262           595           $100M-500M 75.0 11,943         411                 0.001
Community Bk                Noblesville        70.0 0.257 0.633 59,335           631           $100M-500M 60.0 8,977           398                 0
Lake City Bk                Warsaw             70.0 0.181 0.395 312,457         2,598        $1B-$10B  60.0 34,679         1,364              0
1st Source Bk               South Bend         70.0 0.191 0.342 669,322         4,477        $1B-$10B  60.0 69,921         2,091              0
Madison Cmnty Bk Na         Anderson           70.0 0.278 0.613 80,847           682           $100M-500M 62.5 11,424         404                 0
Dearborn Savings Association Lawrenceburg      70.0 0.184 0.903 18,906           77             $100M-500M 40.0 465              13                   0
Mid-Southern Savings Bank  F Salem              70.0 0.148 0.622 23,808           215           $100M-500M 80.0 4,298           137                 0
Union Federal Bank of Indian Indianapolis       70.0 0.052 0.422 134,222         855           $1B-$10B  62.5 6,182           196                 0
First Farmers B&T           Converse           67.5 0.17 0.711 85,684           1,120        $500M-$1B 72.5 19,928         696                 0.002
Kentland Bk                 Kentland           67.5 0.203 0.998 39,229           325           $100M-500M 72.5 10,685         235                 0.002
Hendricks Cty B&TC          Brownsburg         67.5 0.304 0.789 37,991           510           $100M-500M 70.0 8,018           358                 0.002
American Savings  FSB       Munster            67.5 0.114 0.824 19,687           108           $100M-500M 57.5 1,552           48                   0.002
Demotte St Bk               De Motte           67.5 0.171 0.815 53,935           763           $100M-500M 90.0 24,454         634                 0.001
Bloomfield St Bk            Bloomfield         67.5 0.234 0.604 86,840           519           $100M-500M 47.5 9,985           254                 0
Frances Slocum B&TC NA      Wabash             67.5 0.23 0.789 45,640           492           $100M-500M 70.0 10,199         347                 0
Monroe Bk                   Bloomington        67.5 0.182 0.533 137,088         1,366        $500M-$1B 62.5 19,366         845                 0
Lafayette Cmnty Bk          Lafayette          67.5 0.258 0.904 44,965           306           $100M-500M 47.5 5,945           166                 0
Goshen Cmnty Bk             Goshen             67.5 0.468 0.899 34,770           261           <$100M    40.0 3,739           115                 0
Bank of Evansville          Evansville         67.5 0.304 0.549 69,409           537           $100M-500M 45.0 7,475           261                 0
Home Building Savings Bank  Washington         67.5 0.122 1 7,341             83             <$100M    87.5 7,341           83                   0
Fowler St Bk                Fowler             65.0 0.174 1 20,318           364           $100M-500M 90.0 20,318         364                 0.009
First Mrch Bk NA            Muncie             65.0 0.161 0.488 156,061         1,454        $500M-$1B 67.5 26,611         929                 0
Horizon Bk NA               Michigan City      65.0 0.134 0.715 151,130         1,386        $1B-$10B  57.5 21,139         813                 0
Centrebank                  Veedersburg        65.0 0.343 1 16,075           239           <$100M    72.5 6,285           192                 0
Star Fncl Bk                Fort Wayne         65.0 0.123 0.49 185,515         1,704        $1B-$10B  57.5 23,487         935                 0
United Cmnty NB             Winchester         65.0 0.176 0.804 55,047           533           $100M-500M 67.5 11,634         346                 0
First Federal Savings Bank  Evansville         65.0 0.061 0.696 17,902           192           $100M-500M 77.5 4,334           136                 0
United Fidelity Bank  F.S.B. Evansville         65.0 0.106 0.782 22,129           116           $100M-500M 60.0 1,868           62                   0
Logansport Savings Bank  FSB Logansport         65.0 0.139 0.539 22,639           165           $100M-500M 77.5 4,134           96                   0
First NB                    Cloverdale         62.5 0.222 0.767 48,542           389           $100M-500M 42.5 5,536           211                 0.003
Bank of Wolcott             Wolcott            62.5 0.189 1 12,527           264           <$100M    85.0 12,527         264                 0.003
TRI Cty B&TC                Roachdale          62.5 0.181 0.955 23,679           407           $100M-500M 80.0 8,562           340                 0.003
Farmers & Mrch Bk           Boswell            62.5 0.197 1 15,162           212           <$100M    82.5 15,162         212                 0
Homefederal Bk              Columbus           62.5 0.139 0.504 119,683         1,516        $500M-$1B 65.0 21,564         1,094              0
Napoleon St Bk              Napoleon           62.5 0.165 1 16,353           258           <$100M    65.0 5,323           197                 0
Freedom Bk                  Huntingburg        62.5 0.178 0.861 34,682           503           $100M-500M 72.5 9,588           384                 0

Page 2 of 11



Name of Lending Institution City
Total 
Rank LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL LSBL (1,000) LSBL#

Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank 

SSBL$ 
(1,000) SSBL# CRD/TA

         (1)               (2)               (3)                   (4)              (5) .(6)             (7)                 (8)                    (9)          (10)

Table 3A Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Indiana Using Call Report Data, June 2006

Small Business Lending (<$1M) Micro Business Lending (<$100k)

Citizens Financial Bank     Munster            62.5 0.059 0.22 74,873           548           $1B-$10B  65.0 7,588           269                 0
Union S & LA               Connersville       62.5 0.107 0.966 11,955           57             $100M-500M 57.5 1,256           28                   0
Greenfield Bkg Co           Greenfield         60.0 0.118 1 32,771           354           $100M-500M 57.5 6,972           263                 0.003
Mutual SVGs Bk              Franklin           60.0 0.239 0.879 30,881           231           $100M-500M 37.5 3,836           123                 0.002
First NB of Monterey        Monterey           60.0 0.122 0.954 29,717           434           $100M-500M 70.0 8,646           336                 0
Old NB                      Evansville         60.0 0.107 0.45 872,085         9,892        $1B-$10B  65.0 166,315       6,924              0
FCN Bk NA                   Brookville         60.0 0.11 1 27,517           431           $100M-500M 95.0 27,517         431                 0
First Bk Richmond NA        Richmond           60.0 0.15 0.622 85,652           647           $500M-$1B 50.0 10,959         327                 0
First St Bk Bourbon IN      Bourbon            60.0 0.171 1 13,782           384           <$100M    72.5 5,111           346                 0
First FS & LA of Greensburg Greensburg         60.0 0.068 0.956 7,472             84             $100M-500M 75.0 2,093           55                   0
Citizens St Bk New Castle   New Castle         57.5 0.117 1 25,987           337           $100M-500M 52.5 5,492           250                 0.009
Springs Valley B&TC         French Lick        57.5 0.177 0.644 40,227           382           $100M-500M 52.5 6,810           264                 0.003
Irwin Union B&TC            Columbus           57.5 0.067 0.225 384,734         1,823        $1B-$10B  45.0 14,088         464                 0.001
Integra Bk NA               Evansville         57.5 0.091 0.437 249,863         4,376        $1B-$10B  67.5 64,528         3,446              0
Dupont St Bk                Dupont             57.5 0.284 0.95 13,470           238           <$100M    72.5 5,645           193                 0
First NB&TC                 Kokomo             57.5 0.103 0.453 129,444         1,430        $1B-$10B  52.5 17,936         802                 0
Home NB of Thorntown        Thorntown          57.5 0.197 1 10,523           157           <$100M    60.0 3,267           120                 0
Home Bank SB                Martinsville       57.5 0.065 0.652 12,968           99             $100M-500M 65.0 2,107           53                   0
First Savings Bank  F.S.B.  Clarksville        55.0 0.071 0.502 14,654           152           $100M-500M 67.5 2,511           84                   0.007
Citizens Bk                 Mooresville        55.0 0.144 0.603 41,198           460           $100M-500M 55.0 8,433           285                 0.006
Mercantile NB IN            Hammond            55.0 0.126 0.419 96,370           818           $500M-$1B 47.5 13,680         443                 0
Lafayette B&TC NA           Lafayette          55.0 0.096 0.553 92,858           1,025        $500M-$1B 62.5 19,203         697                 0
National City Bk IN         Indianapolis       55.0 0.029 0.269 768,637         17,965      >$10B     57.5 187,721       15,328            0
Peoples Bk SB               Munster            55.0 0.137 0.52 85,340           799           $500M-$1B 62.5 18,586         546                 0
Centier Bk                  Whiting            55.0 0.088 0.332 139,738         1,487        $1B-$10B  57.5 28,421         821                 0
German American Bk          Jasper             52.5 0.145 0.372 62,113           515           $100M-500M 45.0 9,036           299                 0.008
Spencer County Bk           Santa Claus        52.5 0.229 0.87 15,764           149           <$100M    42.5 2,869           99                   0.005
Merchants B&TC              West Harrison      52.5 0.185 0.67 31,515           216           $100M-500M 25.0 3,105           101                 0
National City Bk            New Albany         52.5 0.068 0.87 27,735           794           $100M-500M 60.0 7,573           690                 0
Bath St Bk                  Bath               52.5 0.136 1 16,773           252           $100M-500M 67.5 6,318           202                 0
Bank of Geneva              Geneva             52.5 0.148 0.944 19,067           280           $100M-500M 50.0 3,839           215                 0
Ossian St Bk                Ossian             52.5 0.2 0.801 22,154           163           $100M-500M 27.5 2,813           82                   0
First NB Portland           Portland           52.5 0.194 0.824 23,824           256           $100M-500M 52.5 5,291           188                 0
Indiana Bus Bk              Indianapolis       52.5 0.421 0.856 19,751           93             <$100M    20.0 1,353           24                   0
Lake Federal Bank  FSB      Hammond            52.5 0.05 1 3,305             20             <$100M    30.0 91                6                     0
Owen Community Bank  S.B.   Spencer            52.5 0.08 0.865 6,077             28             <$100M    45.0 417              9                     0
Pacesetter Bk               Hartford City      50.0 0.118 0.993 11,817           283           <$100M    70.0 5,411           236                 0.008
Garrett St Bk               Garrett            50.0 0.138 0.936 18,481           258           $100M-500M 60.0 5,441           202                 0.002
Fountain TC                 Covington          50.0 0.118 1 17,407           229           $100M-500M 52.5 4,917           166                 0
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Stone City Bk of Bedford    Bedford            50.0 0.264 0.774 17,928           198           <$100M    57.5 3,881           129                 0
First Bk of Berne           Berne              50.0 0.07 0.953 27,147           408           $100M-500M 55.0 6,511           302                 0
Farmers & Mrch Bk           Laotto             50.0 0.167 1 11,791           190           <$100M    55.0 3,012           142                 0
Peoples Bk                  Washington         50.0 0.145 0.635 28,271           423           $100M-500M 70.0 8,922           328                 0
American T&SB Whiting IN    Whiting            50.0 0.134 1 17,235           96             $100M-500M 27.5 2,267           52                   0
First FSB of Washington     Washington         50.0 0.025 1 1,514             36             <$100M    75.0 1,514           36                   0
Scottsburg B & LA           Scottsburg         50.0 0.034 1 2,742             31             <$100M    80.0 2,742           31                   0
Wayne B&TC                  Cambridge City    47.5 0.195 0.505 25,357           260           $100M-500M 50.0 5,797           159                 0.005
Owen Cty St Bk              Spencer            47.5 0.118 0.925 19,838           284           $100M-500M 50.0 4,278           215                 0.002
Lynnville NB                Lynnville          47.5 0.17 1 15,760           90             <$100M    15.0 1,202           39                   0
CSB State Bk                Cynthiana          47.5 0.164 1 9,009             166           <$100M    57.5 3,072           126                 0
Knisely Bk                  Butler             47.5 0.165 1 7,655             98             <$100M    47.5 2,141           72                   0
Farmers St Bk               Brookston          47.5 0.161 1 8,657             132           <$100M    45.0 2,063           102                 0
First American Bk           Vincennes          47.5 0.167 0.831 19,285           250           $100M-500M 60.0 5,614           189                 0
Mainsource Bk Crawfordsville Crawfordsville     47.5 0.133 0.778 36,251           282           $100M-500M 40.0 5,856           173                 0
First IN Bk NA             Indianapolis       47.5 0.042 0.151 88,384           892           $1B-$10B  37.5 7,363           363                 0
Farmers St Bk               New Ross           45.0 0.172 0.935 9,049             137           <$100M    47.5 2,337           101                 0.009
Scott County St Bk          Scottsburg         45.0 0.118 0.878 15,157           371           $100M-500M 75.0 7,282           336                 0.004
Farmers St Bk               Sweetser           45.0 0.191 1 2,795             66             <$100M    57.5 1,206           54                   0
Community St Bk             Brook              45.0 0.163 1 5,627             132           <$100M    57.5 2,743           115                 0
Community St Bk             Avilla             45.0 0.163 0.771 22,117           207           $100M-500M 37.5 3,520           136                 0
Terre Haute SVG Bk          Terre Haute        45.0 0.104 0.863 23,004           200           $100M-500M 32.5 3,829           121                 0
First Federal Savings Bank  Rochester          42.5 0.002 1 948                4               $100M-500M 10.0 -               -                  0.001
Peoples T&SB                Boonville          42.5 0.15 0.977 15,143           114           $100M-500M 40.0 2,973           64                   0
Symphony Bk                 Indianapolis       42.5 0.325 0.786 9,576             40             <$100M    22.5 933              19                   0
Boonville FSB               Boonville          42.5 0.044 0.579 1,917             48             <$100M    70.0 893              38                   0
Peoples FSB of Dekalb County Auburn             40.0 0.02 0.303 7,774             97             $100M-500M 62.5 2,356           67                   0.001
State Bk of Medora          Medora             40.0 0.113 1 6,593             168           <$100M    75.0 6,593           168                 0
First St Bk of Porter       Porter             40.0 0.157 0.736 18,115           152           $100M-500M 35.0 3,182           91                   0
Campbell & Fetter Bk        Kendallville       40.0 0.065 0.905 18,254           223           $100M-500M 35.0 3,644           133                 0
Evansville Commerce Bk      Evansville         40.0 0.121 1 1,232             5               <$100M    10.0 49                1                     0
Landmark Savings Bank  FSB  Indianapolis       40.0 0.032 0.885 2,094             16             <$100M    45.0 259              5                     0
Liberty Savings Bank  FSB   Whiting            40.0 0.016 1 1,124             5               <$100M    32.5 75                1                     0
Central Bk                  Russiaville        37.5 0.135 0.957 6,877             77             <$100M    45.0 1,836           55                   0.005
Elberfeld St Bk             Elberfeld          37.5 0.109 1 5,057             86             <$100M    65.0 5,057           86                   0
First NB of Odon            Odon               37.5 0.083 1 4,100             113           <$100M    67.5 4,100           113                 0
Peoples S & LA of Monticello Monticello         37.5 0.006 1 227                5               <$100M    52.5 227              5                     0
Citizens Exchange Bk        Fairmount          35.0 0.095 1 4,564             128           <$100M    67.5 4,564           128                 0.008
Farmers And Mechanics FS & L Bloomfield         35.0 0.004 1 229                3               <$100M    52.5 229              3                     0.001
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La Porte SVG Bk             La Porte           35.0 0.099 0.646 26,094           199           $100M-500M 27.5 3,784           100                 0
Kentland FS & LA            Kentland           35.0 0.007 1 19                  2               <$100M    47.5 19                2                     0
First Fs & La of Hammond    Hammond            35.0 0.004 1 153                2               <$100M    52.5 153              2                     0
First Internet Bk IN        Indianapolis       32.5 0.002 1 1,100             9               $100M-500M 12.5 86                5                     0.005
Grant Cty St Bk             Swayzee            32.5 0.081 0.943 5,101             72             <$100M    40.0 1,644           55                   0.002
Bank of IN NA               Dana               32.5 0.169 0.794 3,482             23             <$100M    15.0 314              12                   0.001
State Bk Burnettsville      Burnettsville      32.5 0.069 1 1,824             65             <$100M    57.5 1,824           65                   0
State Bk of Lizton          Lizton             32.5 0.087 0.394 20,609           313           $100M-500M 42.5 5,682           218                 0
Griffith SVGs Bk            Griffith           32.5 0.044 1 4,193             25             <$100M    22.5 750              10                   0
Community St Bk             Royal Center       32.5 0.039 1 2,762             36             <$100M    27.5 763              28                   0
First St Bk Southwest IN   Tell City          32.5 0.116 0.581 12,773           225           $100M-500M 55.0 5,191           177                 0
Peoples Bk                  Brownstown         30.0 0.091 0.802 10,109           121           $100M-500M 32.5 2,196           72                   0.005
Central NB&TC               Attica             30.0 0.059 1 3,224             23             <$100M    20.0 440              13                   0.004
Fairmount St Bk             Fairmount          30.0 0.025 1 849                59             <$100M    42.5 849              59                   0.003
Citizens St Bk              Petersburg         30.0 0.099 0.637 11,666           193           $100M-500M 50.0 3,866           157                 0
Riddell NB                  Brazil             27.5 0.077 0.533 9,896             237           $100M-500M 57.5 4,965           202                 0.008
Farmers St Bk               Lanesville         27.5 0.053 1 3,594             41             <$100M    55.0 3,594           41                   0
Ameriana B&TC SB            New Castle         27.5 0.062 0.533 26,727           150           $100M-500M 17.5 2,907           71                   0
Linden St Bk                Linden             25.0 0.089 0.75 4,653             76             <$100M    27.5 1,011           59                   0
Morris Plan Co Terre Haute  Terre Haute        22.5 0.024 0.831 1,426             97             <$100M    37.5 899              90                   0
Republic B&TC of Indiana    Jeffersonville     20.0 0.098 0.563 9,267             54             <$100M    10.0 690              18                   0
West End Bk SB              Richmond           12.5 0.029 0.32 4,568             56             $100M-500M 20.0 1,568           39                   0
CIB Bk                      Indianapolis       12.5 0.057 0.183 4,617             36             <$100M    10.0 447              14                   0
Greensfork Township St Bk   Spartanburg        10.0 0.007 0.114 719                15             $100M-500M 12.5 418              13                   0
First Federal Savings Bank O Angola             10.0 NR 0 -                 -            $100M-500M 10.0 -               -                  0
Newton County Loan & Savings Goodland           0.0 NR    .   -                 -            <$100M    NR -               -                  0
Forethought Federal Savings Batesville         0.0 NR    .   -                 -            $100M-500M NR -               -                  0
MMA Trust Company           Goshen             0.0 NR    .   -                 -            <$100M    NR -               -                  0

Note: Some states may have banks that are not ranked (NR) under the Total Rank column.

Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, Office of Economic Research, from the Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve.

Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs. To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or visit 
http://www.sba.gov/services/financialassistance/7alenderprograms/.
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Friendship St Bk            Friendship         IN 97.5 0.222 1 44,477       680            $100M-500M 80.0 44,477           680           0.009
Mutual Federal Savings Bank Muncie             IN 97.5 0.049 0.384 47,719       676            $500M-$1B 85.0 108,516         906           0
Security Federal Savings Bank Logansport         IN 95.0 0.113 1 17,542       165            $100M-500M 75.0 17,542           165           0
FCN Bk NA                  Brookville         IN 95.0 0.11 1 27,517       431            $100M-500M 60.0 27,517           431           0
First Harrison Bank         Corydon            IN 92.5 0.033 0.202 14,967       612            $100M-500M 80.0 56,223           826           0.001
First Federal Savings Bank Wabash             IN 90.0 0.039 0.209 10,787       371            $100M-500M 75.0 38,203           478           0
Fowler St Bk                Fowler             IN 90.0 0.174 1 20,318       364            $100M-500M 65.0 20,318           364           0.009
Demotte St Bk               De Motte           IN 90.0 0.078 0.369 24,454       634            $100M-500M 67.5 53,935           763           0.001
Lincoln Bank                Plainfield         IN 90.0 0.029 0.133 25,370       649            $500M-$1B 87.5 151,023         1,080         0.001
Jackson County Bk           Seymour            IN 90.0 0.075 0.306 26,550       732            $100M-500M 90.0 86,632           1,018         0
City Savings Bank           Michigan City      IN 87.5 0.044 0.181 6,253         171            $100M-500M 85.0 33,946           294           0
Home Building Savings Bank  Washington         IN 87.5 0.122 1 7,341         83              <$100M    67.5 7,341             83             0
Marklebank                  Markle             IN 87.5 0.08 0.285 22,886       788            $100M-500M 75.0 66,468           934           0.003
Farmers St Bk               Lagrange           IN 87.5 0.055 0.264 24,071       835            $100M-500M 75.0 82,238           1,073         0.002
Bedford FSB                 Bedford            IN 85.0 0.042 0.271 4,443         100            $100M-500M 75.0 16,199           141           0
Bank of Wolcott             Wolcott            IN 85.0 0.189 1 12,527       264            <$100M    62.5 12,527           264           0.003
Mainsource Bank - Hobart    Hobart             IN 82.5 0.025 0.161 6,024         167            $100M-500M 72.5 27,980           244           0
River Valley Financial Bank Madison            IN 82.5 0.029 0.102 9,373         350            $100M-500M 77.5 49,144           506           0
North Salem St Bk           North Salem        IN 82.5 0.086 0.264 10,977       416            $100M-500M 72.5 37,537           558           0
Farmers & Mrch Bk           Boswell            IN 82.5 0.197 1 15,162       212            <$100M    62.5 15,162           212           0
First FNCL Bk NA           Terre Haute        IN 82.5 0.045 0.173 94,190       5,343         $1B-$10B  70.0 314,299         6,448         0.007
Scottsburg B & LA           Scottsburg         IN 80.0 0.034 1 2,742         31              <$100M    50.0 2,742             31             0
Americantrust Federal Saving Peru               IN 80.0 0.027 0.118 3,367         97              $100M-500M 82.5 28,100           186           0
Mid-Southern Savings Bank  Salem              IN 80.0 0.027 0.112 4,298         137            $100M-500M 70.0 23,808           215           0
TRI Cty B&TC                Roachdale          IN 80.0 0.066 0.345 8,562         340            $100M-500M 62.5 23,679           407           0.003
Alliance Bk                 Francesville       IN 80.0 0.077 0.24 16,146       599            $100M-500M 75.0 56,069           782           0.002
Farmers Bk Frankfort In     Frankfort          IN 80.0 0.052 0.169 19,957       645            $100M-500M 72.5 81,394           900           0
Shelby County Bank          Shelbyville        IN 77.5 0.031 0.103 4,046         118            $100M-500M 80.0 32,724           240           0
Logansport Savings Bank  FSB Logansport         IN 77.5 0.025 0.098 4,134         96              $100M-500M 65.0 22,639           165           0
First Federal Savings Bank  Evansville         IN 77.5 0.015 0.168 4,334         136            $100M-500M 65.0 17,902           192           0
Lafayette Savings Bank  F.S. Lafayette          IN 77.5 0.019 0.071 7,074         236            $100M-500M 77.5 58,330           445           0
New Washington St Bk        New Washington   IN 77.5 0.056 0.204 12,114       493            $100M-500M 75.0 52,269           665           0
First FSB of Washington     Washington         IN 75.0 0.025 1 1,514         36              <$100M    50.0 1,514             36             0
First FS & LA of Greensburg Greensburg         IN 75.0 0.019 0.268 2,093         55              $100M-500M 60.0 7,472             84             0
First Federal Savings Bank  Huntington         IN 75.0 0.017 0.079 3,924         127            $100M-500M 72.5 32,349           236           0
State Bk of Medora          Medora             IN 75.0 0.113 1 6,593         168            <$100M    40.0 6,593             168           0
Scott County St Bk          Scottsburg         IN 75.0 0.057 0.422 7,282         336            $100M-500M 45.0 15,157           371           0.004

Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in Indiana Using Call Report Data, June 2006

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)
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MFB Financial (The Savings BankMishawaka          IN 75.0 0.015 0.061 7,675         274            $500M-$1B 77.5 78,642           587           0.003
Community First Bk          Corydon            IN 75.0 0.047 0.214 11,943       411            $100M-500M 70.0 48,262           595           0.001
First St Bk Middlebury      Middlebury         IN 75.0 0.051 0.142 17,252       698            $100M-500M 77.5 95,100           1,053         0.003
Mainsource Bk               Greensburg         IN 75.0 0.034 0.162 48,959       1,789         $1B-$10B  72.5 203,396         2,476         0
First St Bk Bourbon In      Bourbon            IN 72.5 0.064 0.371 5,111         346            <$100M    60.0 13,782           384           0
Dupont St Bk                Dupont             IN 72.5 0.119 0.398 5,645         193            <$100M    57.5 13,470           238           0
Centrebank                  Veedersburg        IN 72.5 0.134 0.391 6,285         192            <$100M    65.0 16,075           239           0
Irwin Union Bank  F.S.B.    Columbus           IN 72.5 0.013 0.044 6,716         182            $500M-$1B 80.0 89,976           502           0
Freedom Bk                  Huntingburg        IN 72.5 0.049 0.238 9,588         384            $100M-500M 62.5 34,682           503           0
Kentland Bk                 Kentland           IN 72.5 0.055 0.272 10,685       235            $100M-500M 67.5 39,229           325           0.002
First Farmers B&T           Converse           IN 72.5 0.04 0.165 19,928       696            $500M-$1B 67.5 85,684           1,120         0.002
Salin B&TC                  Indianapolis       IN 72.5 0.039 0.095 34,553       887            $500M-$1B 80.0 231,860         1,619         0
Boonville FSB               Boonville          IN 70.0 0.021 0.27 893            38              <$100M    42.5 1,917             48             0
Pacesetter Bk               Hartford City      IN 70.0 0.054 0.455 5,411         236            <$100M    50.0 11,817           283           0.008
Hendricks Cty B&TC         Brownsburg         IN 70.0 0.064 0.167 8,018         358            $100M-500M 67.5 37,991           510           0.002
First NB of Monterey        Monterey           IN 70.0 0.036 0.277 8,646         336            $100M-500M 60.0 29,717           434           0
Peoples Bk                  Washington         IN 70.0 0.046 0.2 8,922         328            $100M-500M 50.0 28,271           423           0
Frances Slocum B&TC Na      Wabash             IN 70.0 0.051 0.176 10,199       347            $100M-500M 67.5 45,640           492           0
Your Cmnty Bk               New Albany         IN 70.0 0.041 0.103 28,432       817            $500M-$1B 95.0 275,884         1,497         0
First Savings Bank  F.S.B.  Clarksville        IN 67.5 0.012 0.086 2,511         84              $100M-500M 55.0 14,654           152           0.007
First NB of Odon            Odon               IN 67.5 0.083 1 4,100         113            <$100M    37.5 4,100             113           0
Citizens Exchange Bk        Fairmount          IN 67.5 0.095 1 4,564         128            <$100M    35.0 4,564             128           0.008
Bath St Bk                  Bath               IN 67.5 0.051 0.377 6,318         202            $100M-500M 52.5 16,773           252           0
Bippus St Bk                Huntington         IN 67.5 0.065 0.186 6,673         246            $100M-500M 75.0 35,822           394           0
United Cmnty NB             Winchester         IN 67.5 0.037 0.17 11,634       346            $100M-500M 65.0 55,047           533           0
First MRCH Bk NA            Muncie             IN 67.5 0.028 0.083 26,611       929            $500M-$1B 65.0 156,061         1,454         0
Integra Bk NA               Evansville         IN 67.5 0.024 0.113 64,528       3,446         $1B-$10B  57.5 249,863         4,376         0
Home Bank SB                Martinsville       IN 65.0 0.011 0.106 2,107         53              $100M-500M 57.5 12,968           99             0
Elberfeld St Bk             Elberfeld          IN 65.0 0.109 1 5,057         86              <$100M    37.5 5,057             86             0
Napoleon St Bk              Napoleon           IN 65.0 0.054 0.326 5,323         197            <$100M    62.5 16,353           258           0
Citizens Financial Bank     Munster            IN 65.0 0.006 0.022 7,588         269            $1B-$10B  62.5 74,873           548           0
Homefederal Bk              Columbus           IN 65.0 0.025 0.091 21,564       1,094         $500M-$1B 62.5 119,683         1,516         0
OLD NB                      Evansville         IN 65.0 0.02 0.086 166,315     6,924         $1B-$10B  60.0 872,085         9,892         0
Peoples FSB of Dekalb County Auburn             IN 62.5 0.006 0.092 2,356         67              $100M-500M 40.0 7,774             97             0.001
Union Federal Bank of Indian Indianapolis       IN 62.5 0.002 0.019 6,182         196            $1B-$10B  70.0 134,222         855           0
Community First Bk Howard CT Kokomo             IN 62.5 0.068 0.151 6,891         214            $100M-500M 75.0 42,360           379           0
Decatur B&TC NA             Decatur            IN 62.5 0.053 0.155 7,825         286            $100M-500M 72.5 44,302           417           0
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Madison Cmnty Bk NA         Anderson           IN 62.5 0.039 0.087 11,424       404            $100M-500M 70.0 80,847           682           0
Peoples Bk SB               Munster            IN 62.5 0.03 0.113 18,586       546            $500M-$1B 55.0 85,340           799           0
Lafayette B&TC NA           Lafayette          IN 62.5 0.02 0.114 19,203       697            $500M-$1B 55.0 92,858           1,025         0
Monroe Bk                   Bloomington        IN 62.5 0.026 0.075 19,366       845            $500M-$1B 67.5 137,088         1,366         0
United Fidelity Bank  F.S.B. Evansville         IN 60.0 0.009 0.066 1,868         62              $100M-500M 65.0 22,129           116           0
Home NB of Thorntown        Thorntown          IN 60.0 0.061 0.31 3,267         120            <$100M    57.5 10,523           157           0
Garrett St Bk               Garrett            IN 60.0 0.041 0.276 5,441         202            $100M-500M 50.0 18,481           258           0.002
First American Bk           Vincennes          IN 60.0 0.049 0.242 5,614         189            $100M-500M 47.5 19,285           250           0
United CMRC Bk              Bloomington        IN 60.0 0.049 0.134 6,982         272            $100M-500M 75.0 46,864           445           0.005
Peoples St Bk               Ellettsville       IN 60.0 0.038 0.161 7,359         297            $100M-500M 77.5 45,822           442           0.002
National City Bk            New Albany         IN 60.0 0.019 0.238 7,573         690            $100M-500M 52.5 27,735           794           0
Community Bk                Noblesville        IN 60.0 0.039 0.096 8,977         398            $100M-500M 70.0 59,335           631           0
First NB of Valparaiso      Valparaiso         IN 60.0 0.022 0.148 13,552       549            $500M-$1B 80.0 91,310           829           0
Grabill Bk                  Grabill            IN 60.0 0.033 0.07 17,978       606            $500M-$1B 75.0 155,937         1,117         0
Tower B&Tc                  Fort Wayne         IN 60.0 0.033 0.073 20,262       553            $500M-$1B 72.5 150,073         1,092         0
Lake City Bk                Warsaw             IN 60.0 0.02 0.044 34,679       1,364         $1B-$10B  70.0 312,457         2,598         0
1st Source Bk               South Bend         IN 60.0 0.02 0.036 69,921       2,091         $1B-$10B  70.0 669,322         4,477         0
Farmers St Bk               Sweetser           IN 57.5 0.082 0.431 1,206         54              <$100M    45.0 2,795             66             0
Union S & LA                Connersville       IN 57.5 0.011 0.101 1,256         28              $100M-500M 62.5 11,955           57             0
American Savings  FSB       Munster            IN 57.5 0.009 0.065 1,552         48              $100M-500M 67.5 19,687           108           0.002
State Bk Burnettsville      Burnettsville      IN 57.5 0.069 1 1,824         65              <$100M    32.5 1,824             65             0
Community St Bk             Brook              IN 57.5 0.079 0.487 2,743         115            <$100M    45.0 5,627             132           0
CSB State Bk                Cynthiana          IN 57.5 0.056 0.341 3,072         126            <$100M    47.5 9,009             166           0
Stone City Bk of Bedford    Bedford            IN 57.5 0.057 0.168 3,881         129            <$100M    50.0 17,928           198           0
Riddell NB                  Brazil             IN 57.5 0.039 0.268 4,965         202            $100M-500M 27.5 9,896             237           0.008
Farmers St Bk               Mentone            IN 57.5 0.051 0.193 5,363         214            $100M-500M 75.0 27,757           339           0.002
Greenfield Bkg Co           Greenfield         IN 57.5 0.025 0.213 6,972         263            $100M-500M 60.0 32,771           354           0.003
Horizon Bk NA               Michigan City      IN 57.5 0.019 0.1 21,139       813            $1B-$10B  65.0 151,130         1,386         0
Star FNCL Bk                Fort Wayne         IN 57.5 0.016 0.062 23,487       935            $1B-$10B  65.0 185,515         1,704         0
Centier Bk                  Whiting            IN 57.5 0.018 0.067 28,421       821            $1B-$10B  55.0 139,738         1,487         0
National City Bk IN         Indianapolis       IN 57.5 0.007 0.066 187,721     15,328       >$10B     55.0 768,637         17,965       0
Farmers & MRCH Bk           Laotto             IN 55.0 0.043 0.255 3,012         142            <$100M    50.0 11,791           190           0
Farmers St Bk               Lanesville         IN 55.0 0.053 1 3,594         41              <$100M    27.5 3,594             41             0
First St Bk Southwest IN   Tell City          IN 55.0 0.047 0.236 5,191         177            $100M-500M 32.5 12,773           225           0
Elkhart Cmnty Bk            Elkhart            IN 55.0 0.07 0.13 5,707         160            <$100M    72.5 41,257           323           0
First Bk of Berne           Berne              IN 55.0 0.017 0.229 6,511         302            $100M-500M 50.0 27,147           408           0
Citizens Bk                 Mooresville        IN 55.0 0.029 0.123 8,433         285            $100M-500M 55.0 41,198           460           0.006
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National Bk Indianapolis    Indianapolis       IN 55.0 0.026 0.059 24,580       483            $500M-$1B 72.5 212,203         1,120         0.003
First FS & LA of Hammond    Hammond            IN 52.5 0.004 1 153            2                <$100M    35.0 153                2               0
Peoples S & LA of Monticello Monticello         IN 52.5 0.006 1 227            5                <$100M    37.5 227                5               0
Farmers And Mechanics FS & L Bloomfield         IN 52.5 0.004 1 229            3                <$100M    35.0 229                3               0.001
Fountain TC                 Covington          IN 52.5 0.033 0.282 4,917         166            $100M-500M 50.0 17,407           229           0
First NB Portland           Portland           IN 52.5 0.043 0.183 5,291         188            $100M-500M 52.5 23,824           256           0
Citizens St Bk New Castle   New Castle         IN 52.5 0.025 0.211 5,492         250            $100M-500M 57.5 25,987           337           0.009
Springs Valley B&TC         French Lick        IN 52.5 0.03 0.109 6,810         264            $100M-500M 57.5 40,227           382           0.003
First NB&TC                Kokomo             IN 52.5 0.014 0.063 17,936       802            $1B-$10B  57.5 129,444         1,430         0
United Community Bank       Lawrenceburg       IN 50.0 0.004 0.021 1,427         31              $100M-500M 77.5 60,941           132           0
Bank of Geneva              Geneva             IN 50.0 0.03 0.19 3,839         215            $100M-500M 52.5 19,067           280           0
Citizens St Bk              Petersburg         IN 50.0 0.033 0.211 3,866         157            $100M-500M 30.0 11,666           193           0
Owen Cty St Bk              Spencer            IN 50.0 0.025 0.199 4,278         215            $100M-500M 47.5 19,838           284           0.002
Wayne B&TC                  Cambridge City     IN 50.0 0.045 0.115 5,797         159            $100M-500M 47.5 25,357           260           0.005
First Bk Richmond NA        Richmond           IN 50.0 0.019 0.08 10,959       327            $500M-$1B 60.0 85,652           647           0
Kentland FS & LA            Kentland           IN 47.5 0.007 1 19              2                <$100M    35.0 19                  2               0
Knisely Bk                  Butler             IN 47.5 0.046 0.28 2,141         72              <$100M    47.5 7,655             98             0
Farmers St Bk               New Ross           IN 47.5 0.044 0.241 2,337         101            <$100M    45.0 9,049             137           0.009
Lafayette Cmnty Bk          Lafayette          IN 47.5 0.034 0.12 5,945         166            $100M-500M 67.5 44,965           306           0
Heartland Cmnty Bk          Franklin           IN 47.5 0.031 0.105 6,278         293            $100M-500M 70.0 49,922           488           0.006
Bloomfield St Bk            Bloomfield         IN 47.5 0.027 0.069 9,985         254            $100M-500M 67.5 86,840           519           0
Mercantile NB IN            Hammond            IN 47.5 0.018 0.06 13,680       443            $500M-$1B 55.0 96,370           818           0
Landmark Savings Bank  FSB  Indianapolis       IN 45.0 0.004 0.109 259            5                <$100M    40.0 2,094             16             0
Owen Community Bank  S.B.   Spencer            IN 45.0 0.005 0.059 417            9                <$100M    52.5 6,077             28             0
Central Bk                  Russiaville        IN 45.0 0.036 0.255 1,836         55              <$100M    37.5 6,877             77             0.005
Farmers St Bk               Brookston          IN 45.0 0.038 0.238 2,063         102            <$100M    47.5 8,657             132           0
Bank of Evansville          Evansville         IN 45.0 0.033 0.059 7,475         261            $100M-500M 67.5 69,409           537           0
German American Bk          Jasper             IN 45.0 0.021 0.054 9,036         299            $100M-500M 52.5 62,113           515           0.008
Irwin Union B&TC           Columbus           IN 45.0 0.002 0.008 14,088       464            $1B-$10B  57.5 384,734         1,823         0.001
Fairmount St Bk             Fairmount          IN 42.5 0.025 1 849            59              <$100M    30.0 849                59             0.003
Spencer County Bk           Santa Claus        IN 42.5 0.042 0.158 2,869         99              <$100M    52.5 15,764           149           0.005
First NB                    Cloverdale         IN 42.5 0.025 0.087 5,536         211            $100M-500M 62.5 48,542           389           0.003
State Bk of Lizton          Lizton             IN 42.5 0.024 0.109 5,682         218            $100M-500M 32.5 20,609           313           0
Dearborn Savings Association Lawrenceburg       IN 40.0 0.005 0.022 465            13              $100M-500M 70.0 18,906           77             0
Grant Cty St Bk             Swayzee            IN 40.0 0.026 0.304 1,644         55              <$100M    32.5 5,101             72             0.002
Peoples T&SB                Boonville          IN 40.0 0.029 0.192 2,973         64              $100M-500M 42.5 15,143           114           0
Goshen Cmnty Bk             Goshen             IN 40.0 0.05 0.097 3,739         115            <$100M    67.5 34,770           261           0
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Mainsource Bk Crawfordsville Crawfordsville     IN 40.0 0.021 0.126 5,856         173            $100M-500M 47.5 36,251           282           0
St Joseph Cap Bk            Mishawaka          IN 40.0 0.022 0.055 10,779       232            $100M-500M 70.0 111,221         642           0.002
Morris Plan Co Terre Haute  Terre Haute        IN 37.5 0.015 0.524 899            90              <$100M    22.5 1,426             97             0
Community St Bk             Avilla             IN 37.5 0.026 0.123 3,520         136            $100M-500M 45.0 22,117           207           0
Mutual SVGS Bk              Franklin           IN 37.5 0.03 0.109 3,836         123            $100M-500M 60.0 30,881           231           0.002
First IN Bk NA              Indianapolis       IN 37.5 0.004 0.013 7,363         363            $1B-$10B  47.5 88,384           892           0
First St Bk of Porter       Porter             IN 35.0 0.028 0.129 3,182         91              $100M-500M 40.0 18,115           152           0
Campbell & Fetter Bk        Kendallville       IN 35.0 0.013 0.181 3,644         133            $100M-500M 40.0 18,254           223           0
Liberty Savings Bank  FSB  Whiting            IN 32.5 0.001 0.067 75              1                <$100M    40.0 1,124             5               0
Peoples Bk                  Brownstown         IN 32.5 0.02 0.174 2,196         72              $100M-500M 30.0 10,109           121           0.005
Terre Haute SVG Bk          Terre Haute        IN 32.5 0.017 0.144 3,829         121            $100M-500M 45.0 23,004           200           0
Lake Federal Bank  FSB      Hammond            IN 30.0 0.001 0.028 91              6                <$100M    52.5 3,305             20             0
Community St Bk             Royal Center       IN 27.5 0.011 0.276 763            28              <$100M    32.5 2,762             36             0
Linden St Bk                Linden             IN 27.5 0.019 0.163 1,011         59              <$100M    25.0 4,653             76             0
American T&SB Whiting IN    Whiting            IN 27.5 0.018 0.132 2,267         52              $100M-500M 50.0 17,235           96             0
Ossian St Bk                Ossian             IN 27.5 0.025 0.102 2,813         82              $100M-500M 52.5 22,154           163           0
La Porte SVG Bk             La Porte           IN 27.5 0.014 0.094 3,784         100            $100M-500M 35.0 26,094           199           0
Merchants B&TC              West Harrison      IN 25.0 0.018 0.066 3,105         101            $100M-500M 52.5 31,515           216           0
Griffith SVGS Bk            Griffith           IN 22.5 0.008 0.179 750            10              <$100M    32.5 4,193             25             0
Symphony Bk                 Indianapolis       IN 22.5 0.032 0.077 933            19              <$100M    42.5 9,576             40             0
Central NB&TC               Attica             IN 20.0 0.008 0.136 440            13              <$100M    30.0 3,224             23             0.004
Indiana Bus Bk              Indianapolis       IN 20.0 0.029 0.059 1,353         24              <$100M    52.5 19,751           93             0
West End Bk SB              Richmond           IN 20.0 0.01 0.11 1,568         39              $100M-500M 12.5 4,568             56             0
Ameriana B&TC SB            New Castle         IN 17.5 0.007 0.058 2,907         71              $100M-500M 27.5 26,727           150           0
Bank of IN NA               Dana               IN 15.0 0.015 0.072 314            12              <$100M    32.5 3,482             23             0.001
Lynnville NB             Lynnville          IN 15.0 0.013 0.076 1,202         39              <$100M    47.5 15,760           90             0
First Internet Bk IN        Indianapolis       IN 12.5 0 0.078 86              5                $100M-500M 32.5 1,100             9               0.005
Greensfork Township St Bk   Spartanburg        IN 12.5 0.004 0.066 418            13              $100M-500M 10.0 719                15             0
First Federal Savings Bank  Rochester          IN 10.0 0 0 -             -             $100M-500M 42.5 948                4               0.001
First Federal Savings Bank Angola             IN 10.0 0 0 -             -             $100M-500M 10.0 -                 -            0
Evansville Commerce Bk      Evansville         IN 10.0 0.005 0.04 49              1                <$100M    40.0 1,232             5               0
CIB Bk                      Indianapolis       IN 10.0 0.006 0.018 447            14              <$100M    12.5 4,617             36             0
Republic B&TC of Indiana    Jeffersonville     IN 10.0 0.007 0.042 690            18              <$100M    20.0 9,267             54             0
Newton County Loan & Savings Goodland           IN NR 0    .   -             -             <$100M    NR -                 -            0
Forethought Federal Savings Batesville         IN NR 0    .   -             -             $100M-500M NR -                 -            0
MMA Trust Company           Goshen             IN NR 0    .   -             -             <$100M    NR -                 -            0
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Name of Lending Institution City of Industry   

HQ State 
or 

Territory Total Rank SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL
SSBL$ 
(1,000) SSBL#

Institution 
Asset Size

Total 
Rank LSBL$ (1,000) LSBL# CRD/TA

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in Indiana Using Call Report Data, June 2006

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)

Note: Some states may have banks that are not ranked (NR) under the Total Rank column.
Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs. To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or visit
SBA's home page at http://www.sba.gov/services/financialassistance/7alenderprograms/.

Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, Office of Economic Research, from the Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve.
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